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Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA

Tipo de informe:

CLASIFICACIONES

Grupo: 28-VOLEIBOL Cadete Temporada:

2025/2026

JORNADA 5
1 C.D YMA "LIONS"
C.D YMA "SCORPIONS"

SAN JAIME

o & W N

CLASIFICACION General por equipos de

Pos Equipo

1° C.V MAJADAHONDA "BLANCO"

2° C.D YMA "LIONS"
3° SAN JAIME

4° C.V MAJADAHONDA "NEGRO"

5° C.D YMA "EAGLES"
6° C.D YMA "SCORPIONS"

7° C.V MAJADAHONDA "ROJO"

8° M?* AUXILIADORA

9° C.V MAJADAHONDA "GRIS"

JORNADA 6

1 C.V MAJADAHONDA "ROJO"
C.V MAJADAHONDA "BLANCO"

C.D YMA "EAGLES"
M?® AUXILIADORA
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CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES

C.V MAJADAHONDA "GRIS"

C.V MAJADAHONDA "ROJO"

C.V MAJADAHONDA "NEGRO"

C.V MAJADAHONDA
M®* AUXILIADORA

C.D YMA "EAGLES"

C.V MAJADAHONDA
** DESCANSA **

"NEGRO"

"BLANCO"

la jornada 5 (10/01/2026)
Ptos Jug Gan Per Inc
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C.D YMA "SCORPIONS"

C.D YMA "LIONS"
SAN JAIME

C.V MAJADAHONDA
** DESCANSA **
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17/01/2026
17/01/2026
17/01/2026
17/01/2026

14:00 SANTA CATALINA Gimnasio

13-21 15-11)

21-14 15-6)
24-22 15-8)
SF/sc TF
3,00 230
3,00 152
2,33 194
1,20 199
1,00 163
0,56 237
0,43 142
0,83 196
0,33 181

TC TF-TC TF/TC Sanc Pro

190
137
168
176
171
253
192
188
219

40
15
26
23
-8
-16
-50
8
-38

1,21
1,11
1,15
1,13
0,95
0,94
0,74
1,04
0,83

11:00 SANTA CATALINA Gimnasio

14:00 F.G.LORCA Gimnasio

09:00 SANTA CATALINA Gimnasio
10:00 SANTA CATALINA Gimnasio
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